Tahta - atputas kresls - Caro

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

64

95

159

41
Neizvelkams
Peleka

Peleka

Austs audums

Plastmasa

149,00 €

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperem
14908-1246188




